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Start : 18:00, End : 18:15

1 GT CLASSE 3A Visiom Pagny(B)/Smet(B)/Bouvet(S) Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 1:16.100 - - 179.7 6

2 GT CLASSE 3A AB Sport Auto Thybaud(AM)/Cayrolle(B) Renault RS01 1:16.267 0.167 0.167 179.3 6

3 GT CLASSE 3A FIT ITBC by 2SM Pilotage Dezoteux(B)/Tribaudini(S) Renault RS01 1:16.799 0.699 0.532 178.1 8

4 GT CLASSE 3A Racetivity Samani(B)/Collard(G) Mercedes AMG GT3 1:18.709 2.609 1.910 173.8 6

5 PORSCHE CUP ABM Dussolliet/Poisson Porsche GT3 Cup 1:20.552 4.452 1.843 169.8 5

6 GT CLASSE 3A Kessel Racing L.M.D.V(S)/Cutrera(B)/Talarico(B) Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 1:21.528 5.428 0.976 167.7 8

7 GT CLASSE 3B Vortex Gaillard.K/Gaillard.P/Courtois Vortex 1:22.245 6.145 0.717 166.3 8

8 GT CLASSE 3B Vortex Bonnel/Nobs/Lajoux Vortex 1:22.639 6.539 0.394 165.5 7

9 GT CLASSE 5A CD Sport Monclair/Accary Mercedes AMG 1:22.887 6.787 0.248 165.0 7

10 UTCR AC Motorsport Detry/Perrin Audi RS3 1:24.018 7.918 1.131 162.8 6

11 GT CLASSE 3B Code Racing Development Valkre/Congnet/Aegerter Lamborghini Huracan 1:24.019 7.919 0.001 162.8 8

12 PORSCHE CUP ABM Louard/Blugeon.C/Blugeon.V Porsche GT3 Cup 1:24.584 8.484 0.565 161.7 7

13 UTCR Code Racing Development Chaumat/Fritsche Volkswagen Golf TCR 1:24.601 8.501 0.017 161.7 8

14 UTCR Chazel Technologies Course Dominici/Bousquet Volkswagen Golf TCR 1:24.932 8.832 0.331 161.0 10

15 UTCR Code Racing Development Le Naour/Brun/Garouste Volkswagen Golf TCR 1:25.317 9.217 0.385 160.3 10

16 PORSCHE CUP Martinet by Almeras Martinet/Tremblay/Taittinger Porsche 991 Cup 1:25.456 9.356 0.139 160.0 10

17 GT CLASSE 5B Chazel Technologies Course Boeri/Vignjevic Alpine A110 Cup 1:26.611 10.511 1.155 157.9 10

18 GT CLASSE 5B Autosport GP Dagoneau/Follenfant Alpine A110 Cup 1:27.231 11.131 0.620 156.8 7

19 GT CLASSE 5B Chazel Technologies Course Sarazin/Ferreira Alpine A110 Cup 1:27.517 11.417 0.286 156.3 10

20 UTCR Turbo 2000 Mayet/Gaunot/Pierrard Opel Astra TCR 1:28.011 11.911 0.494 155.4 9

21 308 CUP Dijon Racing Team Comparot/Bouchet Peugeot 308 Cup 1:35.517 19.417 7.506 143.2 7

22 UTCR Code Racing Development Derossi/Girard Peugeot 308 1:39.433 23.333 3.916 137.5 6

Page : 1 / 1


